
10/5/23, 12:56 PM :: MSRTC :: Get Bus Stops

https://public.msrtcors.com/ticket_booking/getStops.php?dptDt=2023-10-05&dptTm=18:30&bt=SO&field=811484&field2=MUMBAI CENTRAL to … 1/2

Bus Stops

Route Name :MUMBAI CENTRAL to BANDA via SWARGATE, PUNE

Bus Service
No

Bus Service
Type Journey From Journey

To
Departure Date &
Time

811484 SLEEPER ORDINARY
MUMBAI
CENTRAL

BANDA 05/10/23 18:30

 

Bus Stop Name Boarding Alighting Arrival
Time

District
Name Taluka Name

MUMBAI CENTRAL Yes No 18:30 MUMBAI MUMBAI

PAREL Yes No 18:40 MUMBAI MUMBAI

KURLA NEHRU NAGAR Yes No 18:55 MUMBAI MUMBAI

WASHI No No 00:00 OSMANABAD WASHI

NERUL No No 00:00 THANE THANE

KOKAN BHAVAN Yes No 19:20 THANE THANE

PANVEL Yes No 19:50 RAIGAD PANVEL

KHOPOLI No No 00:00 PUNE MAWAL

LONAVALA Yes No 21:00 PUNE MAWAL

NIGADI No No 00:00 PUNE HAVELI

CHINCHWAD No No 00:00 PUNE HAVELI

VALLABHA NAGAR No No 00:00 PUNE HAVELI

PUNE RLY. STN. No No 00:00 PUNE HAVELI

SWARGATE, PUNE No No 00:00 PUNE HAVELI

SHIRWAL No No 00:00 SATARA
PARGAON
KHANDALA

KHANDALA No No 00:00 SATARA
PARGAON
KHANDALA

BHUINJ No No 00:00 SATARA WAI

PANCHWAD No No 00:00 SATARA
PARGAON
KHANDALA

SATARA No No 00:00 SATARA SATARA

ATIT No No 00:00 SATARA SATARA

UMBRAJ No No 00:00 SATARA KARAD

KARAD No No 00:00 SATARA KARAD

PETH NAKA No No 00:00 SATARA KARAD

WATHAR No No 00:00 KOLHAPUR HATKANANGALE

KOLHAPUR No No 00:00 KOLHAPUR KARVIR



10/5/23, 12:56 PM :: MSRTC :: Get Bus Stops

https://public.msrtcors.com/ticket_booking/getStops.php?dptDt=2023-10-05&dptTm=18:30&bt=SO&field=811484&field2=MUMBAI CENTRAL to … 2/2

RANKALA No No 00:00 KOLHAPUR KARVIR

KALE No No 00:00 KOLHAPUR KARVIR

SALVAN No No 00:00 KOLHAPUR GAGANBAWADA

ASALAJ CANTEEN No No 00:00 KOLHAPUR GAGANBAWADA

GAGANBAWDA No No 00:00 KOLHAPUR GAGANBAWADA

BHATTIWADI No No 00:00 SINDHUDURG VAIBHAVWADI

KARUL HIGH SCHOOL No No 00:00 SINDHUDURG VAIBHAVWADI

JAMADARWADI No No 00:00 SINDHUDURG VAIBHAVWADI

VAIBHAVWADI No No 00:00 SINDHUDURG VAIBHAVWADI

NADHAWADE No No 00:00 SINDHUDURG VAIBHAVWADI

TARLA No No 00:00 SINDHUDURG KANKAVLI

NANDGAON TITA No No 00:00 SINDHUDURG KANKAVLI

KANKAVALI No Yes 07:15 SINDHUDURG KANKAVLI

KASAL No Yes 07:45 SINDHUDURG KUDAL

ORAS SHINDHUDURG
NAGARI FATA

No No 00:00 SINDHUDURG KUDAL

PANDUR TITA No No 00:00 SINDHUDURG KUDAL

KUDAL No Yes 08:20 SINDHUDURG KUDAL

MODKA WAD No No 00:00 SINDHUDURG KUDAL

VINANTI STOP No No 00:00 SINDHUDURG KUDAL

MANDKULI FATA No No 00:00 SINDHUDURG KUDAL

ZHARAP TITHA No No 00:00 SINDHUDURG KUDAL

KHAN MOHALLA No No 00:00 SINDHUDURG KUDAL

AKERI No No 00:00 SINDHUDURG KUDAL

KOLGAON TITA No No 00:00 SINDHUDURG KUDAL

SAWANTWADI No Yes 09:00 SINDHUDURG SAWANTWADI

BANDA No Yes 09:20 SINDHUDURG SAWANTWADI

Close


